Barrier Securities Based on the Worst Performing of the Shares of the Technology Select Sector SPDR® Fund, Shares
of the PowerShares QQQ TrustSM, Series 1 and the Shares of the Consumer Discretionary Select Sector SPDR® Fund
Due March 14, 2023

= $1,000 + ($1,000 × 70.00% × 225.00%), subject to the maximum return at maturity of $650.00 per security

= $1,000 + $1,575.00, subject to the maximum return at maturity of $650.00 per security

= $1,650.00

Because the worst performing underlying shares appreciated from their initial share price to their hypothetical final
share price and the leveraged return amount of $1,575.00 per security would result in a total return of maturity of
157.50%, which is greater than the maximum return at maturity of 65.00%, your payment at maturity in this scenario
would equal the maximum payment at maturity of $1,650.00 per security. In this scenario, an investment in the
securities would underperform a hypothetical alternative investment providing 1-to-1 exposure to the appreciation of
the worst performing underlying shares without a maximum return.

Example 3—Par Scenario.

Underlying shares Initial share
price

Barrier
price

Hypothetical final
share price

Hypothetical underlying
shares return

Shares of the Technology Select Sector
SPDR® Fund $70.51 $42.306 $56.41 -20%

Shares of the PowerShares QQQ
TrustSM, Series 1 $173.16 $103.896 $155.84 -10%

Shares of the Consumer Discretionary
Select Sector SPDR® Fund $106.24 $63.744 $116.86 10%

In this example, the shares of the Technology Select Sector SPDR® Fund have the lowest underlying shares return and
are, therefore, the worst performing underlying shares. Because the worst performing underlying shares depreciated
from their initial share price to their hypothetical final share price, but not by more than 40%, your payment at
maturity in this example would be equal to the $1,000 stated principal amount per security.

Example 4—Downside Scenario.

Edgar Filing: CITIGROUP INC - Form 424B2

9

Underlying shares Initial share
price

Barrier
price

Hypothetical final
share price